
STARTERS

Rustic bread with herb butter 

Bruschetta, toasted bread with tomatoes, onion and fresh herbs 

Tomato soup with pesto

Salmon tartare of “Gravelax“ 
with mayonnaise of dill and capers

Home-made Beef Carpaccio with 

Parmesan cheese and pesto

Burrata (fresh italian cheese) with mix of tomatoes, 
arugula and pesto

Salad of grilled King prawns 
with curry mayonnaise

Ventresca-Tuna belly with tomatoes, 
red onion and black olives 

Salad with gratin goat cheese and green apple
(Granny Smith) 

4,85€

8,50€

13,50€

13,75€

14,25€

13,75€

13,75€

13,50€

If you have a food allergy please notify us.

7,25€
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