

## **STARTERS**

Rustic bread with herb butter	4,85€
Bruschetta, toasted bread with tomatoes, onion and fresh herbs	8,50€
Tomato soup with pesto	7,25€
Salmon tartare of "Gravelax"  with mayonnaise of dill and capers	13,50€
Home-made Beef Carpaccio with  Parmesan cheese and pesto	14,25€
Burrata (fresh italian cheese) with mix of tomatoes, arugula and pesto	13,75€
Salad of grilled King prawns with curry mayonnaise	13,75€
Ventresca-Tuna belly with tomatoes, red onion and black olives	13,75€
Salad with gratin goat cheese and green apple (Granny Smith)	13,50€

If you have a food allergy please notify us.

There are no strangers in this place, only friends you haven't yet met !